You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 52609 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 13th June 2017

EU Ref 2016 Past Vote 2015 2015/EU Segment
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | ™ | sNP |Piaid | ukip [ Green| G0N | Con | Lab | Lab f LD 4 LD f,, 5] Other |Other|
Dem Remain | Leave | Remain | Leave | Remain | Leave Remain | Leave

Weighted Sample| 52596 | 20668 | 22482 |14893]|12343[3168)|1895| 264 |5062] 1497 | 5581 |8675| 7792 |3818| 2143 | 889 [5049] 4969 | 4389|9290

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

DNVs

Did not vote 31 15 26 14 15 13 23 13 30 12 12 12 8 21 10 14 30 31 54 81
Voted 69 85 74 86 85 87 77 87 70 88 88 88 92 79 90 86 70 69 46 19

Which party did you vote for?
[This question was only asked to those who voted,;

n=48907]

Conservative 44 25 65 83 10 20 11 13 64 6 71 90 4 22 12 43 64 8 42 27
Labour 41 55 24 11 83 34 15 50 16 67 17 6 88 72 37 25 16 53 32 58
Liberal Democrat 8 12 3 5 5 42 2 1 2 10 10 1 5 3 48 27 2 8 4 6
Scottish National Party (SNP) 3 5 2 0 0 1 71 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 23 14 4
Plaid Cymru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 2 0 4 0 1 1 0 2 14 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 14 0 2 1
Green 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 14 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 5 4 2
Other 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

2015 GE Vote
Conservative 28 27 39 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Labour 23 38 17 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 8
Liberal Democrat 6 10 4 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 O 0 0 1
Scottish National Party (SNP) 4 5 3 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 14 2
Plaid Cymru 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0
United Kingdom Independence Party (UKIP) 10 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Green Party 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 1
British National Party (BNP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Other 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1
Don't know/DNV 25 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 73 80
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Thinking back to the General Election in May
2010, do you remember which party you voted
for then - or perhaps you didn't vote?

Did not vote 28 20 19 12 16 13 15 16 16 22 13 10 15 16 13 10 16 39 45 67

Conservative Party 25 21 37 68 5 10 4 9 27 7 64 71 4 8 8 16 27 5 10 7

Labour Party 19 27 16 5 55 9 15 15 11 13 6 4 57 55 9 9 11 12 10 8

Liberal Democrats 13 21 11 9 16 59 10 13 12 32 12 7 19 12 63 54 12 16 7 3

Scottish National Party 2 3 2 0 0 1 49 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 7 2
Plaid Cymru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

British National Party (BNP) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 0
Green Party 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 20 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 5 2 1

Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

United Kingdom Independence Party (UKIP) 3 0 7 2 1 1 0 0 23 1 0 3 0 2 0 2 22 0 3 0
Some other party 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 1
Don'tknow 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 7 11 11
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